28th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 5 - AT&T Pebble Beach Pro-Am

Rank
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Team

Lambeauman
Dabo's Army
Go Lions

Scovil Superstars
GoleafsGo
House Money
Aurorawills

Big Will Golf
AAA

Hunters Bog
Team Reaburn
Gamera is Good
Go Dawgs

Mark "15"
4putt

hhgallag

Mayo

Team CGN
Nanaimo Shiers
Tman
BroomeDawg
Wayne's Team
Urstillout
Arizona Jimmy
Golfer 1

SEO

Lefties Rule
DaddyFatShafts
Eddie’s Eagles
The Red Maples
Super Stryker Buddies
Golfer 2

Hack & Slash
Left Coast Specialist
Volsl

Gracery

G & G from "East G"
eSchurke
Back9Bruin

Ten Men
Torpeteo

Team Lisk
Skippy
Drscrape

John McKenna
GRB-1
ODawg77
Lalaland

Vols2

Redstorm
Binyapa

Team #5

Trotz

Bart Tichelman
Parbarian

Team MAC
Carol Tichelman
Collingwood Kid
Gotchya

Ilctrlll + IIFII tO
search

Team Earnings

20,027,279
18,436,224
17,237,918
16,458,512
16,424,729
15,546,587
15,418,346
15,397,524
15,324,602
15,083,405
14,865,488
14,838,974
14,714,996
14,688,817
14,686,699
14,457,781
14,435,325
14,200,974
14,194,078
14,135,392
14,072,720
14,049,697
13,784,111
13,730,450
13,709,953
13,688,642
13,466,242
13,445,259
13,373,685
13,331,546
12,988,105
12,977,096
12,933,777
12,783,202
12,692,162
12,577,610
12,200,455
11,856,213
11,840,301
11,783,938
11,598,911
11,526,105
11,396,844
11,323,973
11,107,680
10,956,394
10,924,485
10,914,268
10,907,049
10,709,795
10,612,018
10,594,045

9,937,616

9,548,854

9,536,076

9,217,704

9,088,715

8,970,171

7,784,528
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Last Event

2 Events Ago

4
18
2
48
47
19
3
1
9
22
24
6
26
17
14
12
33
50
15
21
20
8
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5
10
13
11
7
23
37
44
28
31
16
27
25
39
40
30
34
57
32
52
29
36
56
41
35
55
42
46
45
49
58
51
53
38
43
59

3 Events Ago



